CITY OF CAPITOLA DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Project: 2021 Road Repair Project			Change	e Order No.	2	
Contractor: McKim Corporation			Date:	February 2	1, 2022	
					increased work areas d at the contract unit price.	
		Add/Subtract	Unit	Change in p	rice Notes	
CO2 – 90 Extra tons, Bid Item 5 Add		Add	LS	\$41,401.7	4	
Total				\$41,401.74		
This Change Order will X increase the contract amount by \$ 41,401.74						
decrease						
not change						
and is based on Agreed lump sum/unit price proposal.						
X Contract unit prices.						
Cost plus 15 percent (Force Account)						
NOTE: Approval of the listed in accordance we have a superior of the listed in accordance we have a superior accordance we hav	with Section 4.03 of th	e Standard Specifica	ations.			
Communication						
Approved for	Approved for By:				_ Date:	
City of Capitola Title: Public Works Director						
*******					********	
Summary of Amounts Payab Net effect of previous Change Orders				s s	1,840.00	
This Change Order				φ	41,401.74	
Net effect of all Change Orders				φ \$	43,241.74	—
Original contract amount				Φ	110,103.20	
New contract amount				Φ	-	
New Contract amount				\$	153,344.94	